

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**

**R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION (FOR MAINTENANCE) NO. 1961  
of 2024**

=====

**SANDIPKUMAR BHUPENDRABHAI BAROT**

**Versus**

**KOMALBEN CHANDRAKANTBHAI BAROT W/O SANDIPKKUMAR  
BHUPENDRABHAI BAROT & ORS.**

=====

Appearance:

MS. BHAVNA D ACHARYA(6406) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MR JM BAROT(143) for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2

MR. SOAHAM JOSHI, APP for the Respondent(s) No. 3

=====

**CORAM:HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE S.V. PINTO**

**Date : 19/06/2026**

**ORAL ORDER**

The interim relief granted earlier is extended till next  
date of hearing.

List the matter on 16.10.2026.

VASIM S. SAIYED

**(S. V. PINTO,J)**